



Education

Krispy Kreme Doughnut Fundraiser

Dear Parents & Caregivers,

This term we will be raising money for our school by participating in the **Krispy Kreme Doughnut Fundraiser**.

Please note details of the fundraiser:

When: Doughnut order forms and money must be returned to the Front Office NO LATER than **Friday 2nd June** (Week 6, Term 2).

Time: Doughnuts will be delivered to school on **Thursday 15th June** (Week 8, Term 2) and will be available for pick up between **2:30 – 3:30pm**. A Compass Post will be sent out with details of where to pick up doughnut boxes from.

Cost: Please see the Order Form for prices.

Payment: Cash or EFTPOS accepted at the front counter.

Kind regards,

Mrs Naomi Franciscus & Mrs Ksenija McCarlie (Fundraising Committee)

Middleton Grange Public School

19 May 2023

NSW DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

– MIDDLETON GRANGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

50 HALL CIRCUIT, MIDDLETON GRANGE NSW 2171

☎ (02) 9607 9661 | ✉ middletongr-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au



Allergy Information

Please find below a list of ingredients for each of the doughnut available to purchase in the dozen types. These ingredients have been taken from the Krispy Kreme Doughnut website.

Doughnut	Ingredients
<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Original Glazed</p> 	<p>Doughnut (73%) (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortenings (Contains Soy), Water, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Acidity Regulator (341), Emulsifier (471-Soy), Yeast Dough Concentrate (Mineral Salts (516), Acidity Regulator (341,342), Antioxidant (300), Stabiliser (1100)), Preservative (263), Egg Powder, Milk Solids, Thickener (466)), Glaze (27%) (Sugar, Wheat Starch, Stabiliser (Mineral Salt (170), Thickeners (406), Emulsifiers (471-Soy, 491)), Flavours). CONTAINS: Wheat, Egg, Milk and Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Lupin and Sulphites.</p>
<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Strawberry Sprinkles</p> 	<p>Doughnut: (60%) (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortenings (Contains Soy), Water, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Acidity Regulator (341), Emulsifier (471-Soy), Yeast Dough Concentrate (Mineral Salts (516), Acidity Regulator (341,342), Antioxidant (300), Stabiliser (1100)), Preservative (263), Egg Powder, Milk Solids, Thickener (466)), Glaze (23%) (Sugar, Wheat Starch, Stabiliser (Mineral Salt (170), Thickeners (406), Emulsifiers (471-Soy, 491)), Flavours), Strawberry Flavoured Truffle (16%) (Vegetable Fats And Oils (Emulsifiers (322-Soy, 492), Antioxidant (307, 307b-Soy)), Sugar, Milk Solids, Cream Powder, Natural Flavour, Emulsifier (322-Soy), Natural Colour (120)), Water, Shortening (Contains Soy)), Sprinkles Topping (1%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Emulsifiers (492, 322-Soy)), Glucose, Water, Colours (122, 123, 124, 102, 133, 110), Vegetable Gum (414)). CONTAINS: Gluten Cereals (Wheat), Egg, Milk and Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sulphites and Lupin.</p>
<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Chocolate Iced Custard</p> 	<p>Doughnut (64%) (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortenings (Contains Soy), Water, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Acidity Regulator (341), Emulsifier (471-Soy), Yeast Dough Concentrate (Mineral Salts (516), Acidity Regulator (341,342), Antioxidant (300), Stabiliser (1100)), Preservative (263), Egg Powder, Milk Solids, Thickener (466)), Custard Filling (21%) (Sugar Syrup (Sucrose, Glucose (Wheat)), Thickener (1442), Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers (471-Soy,435),Flavor, Colours (171, 102, 110), Preservative (202)), Dark Compounded Chocolate (15%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder (14%), Milk Solids (9%), Emulsifiers (322-Soy, 476, 492), Flavor). CONTAINS: Gluten Cereals (Wheat), Egg, Milk and Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sulphites and Lupin.</p>
<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Strawberry Jam</p> 	<p>Doughnut (75%) (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortenings (Contains Soy), Water, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Acidity Regulator (341), Emulsifier (471-Soy), Yeast Dough Concentrate (Mineral Salts (516), Acidity Regulator (341,342), Antioxidant (300), Stabiliser (1100)), Preservative (263), Egg Powder, Milk Solids, Thickener (466)), Strawberry Filling (24%) (Sucrose Syrup, Strawberries (23%), Thickeners (1442, 410, 415), Acidity Regulator (330), Preservatives (200, 211), Flavour, Colour (129)), Icing Sugar. CONTAINS: Gluten Cereals (Wheat), Egg, Milk and Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sulphites and Lupin.</p>
<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Chocolate Iced</p> 	<p>Doughnut (62%) (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Shortenings (Contains Soy), Water, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Acidity Regulator (341), Emulsifier (471-Soy), Yeast Dough Concentrate (Mineral Salts (516), Acidity Regulator (341,342), Antioxidant (300), Stabiliser (1100)), Preservative (263), Egg Powder, Milk Solids, Thickener (466)), Glaze (21%) (Sugar, Wheat Starch, Stabiliser (Mineral Salt (170), Thickeners (406), Emulsifiers (471-Soy,491)), Flavours), Dark Compounded Chocolate (17%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder (14%), Milk Solids (9%), Emulsifiers (322-Soy, 476, 492), Flavour). CONTAINS: Gluten Cereals (Wheat), Egg, Milk and Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sulphites and Lupin.</p>



Education

Krispy Kreme Doughnut Order Form

Child's Name: _____ Child's Class: _____

Parent/Caregiver's Name: _____ Contact Details: _____

Dozen Type	Dozen Includes	Price Per Dozen	Quantity
Original Glazed Dozen 	12 x Original Glazed	\$24	
Assorted Dozen 	4 x Original Glazed 2 x Chocolate Iced Rings 2 x Chocolate Iced Custard 2 x Strawberry Sprinkles 2 x Strawberry Jam	\$32	
Chocolate Dozen 	4 x Original Glazed 4 x Chocolate Iced Rings 4 x Chocolate Iced Custard	\$32	
Strawberry Dozen 	4 x Original Glazed 4 x Strawberry Sprinkles 4 x Strawberry Jam	\$32	
Total		\$	

Please return Order Form to the Front Office by **Friday 2nd June** with full payment.